

Before : M. W. Chandwani
Prothonotary & Senior Master
Date : 19th November, 2019

FOR REJECTION (ORIGINAL SIDE MATTERS) :

- 21 WPL/1657/2018) Mr. Prasad Keluskar I/b. Drupad Patil,
) Advocate for petitioners.
)
) P.C. : Petitioners and/or their Advocate to
) remove office objections on the petition
) and get the same numbered and/or
) registered on or before 17.12.2019,
) failing petition to stand rejected for non-
) removal of office objections under
) O.S.Rule 986.
- 22 WPL/1668/2018) Ms. K. Venkatesh I/b. Kranti LC and
with) Zaman Ali, Advocate for petitioners.
connected matters)
) P.C. : Petitioners and/or their Advocate to
) remove office objections on the petition
) and get the same numbered and/or
) registered on or before 17.12.2019,
) failing petition to stand rejected for non-
) removal of office objections under
) O.S.Rule 986.
- 25 WPL/1845/2018) Ms. K. Venkatesh I/b. Kranti LC and
) Sangram Chinappa, Advocate for
) petitioner.
)
) P.C. : Petitioner and/or his Advocate to
) remove office objections on the petition
) and get the same numbered and/or
) registered on or before 17.12.2019,
) failing petition to stand rejected for non-
) removal of office objections under
) O.S.Rule 986.

Date : 19.11.2019

Prothonotary & Senior Master